KITCHEN FAUCETS • LAVATORY FAUCETS • TUB & SHOWER KITS • ACCESSORIES
- 2 -
Numbering System .....................................................................................3
Highlight Kitchen and Lavatory ........................................................6
Highlight Tub & Shower.........................................................................7
Angelic Kitchen, Bar and Lavatory ................................................ 10
Angelic Tub & Shower........................................................................... 11
Angelic Roman Tub ................................................................................ 12

Warranty .......................................................................................................... 33
- 3 -
Numbering System
GLL -  100 C
Example:
Leverage, Single Handle
Kitchen Faucet, Chrome
OmniPro Faucet Series
Series
Description
Finish
Finish Designations
C = Chrome
BN = Brushed Nickel
MB = Matte Black
ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze
SS = Stainless Steel
RB = Rough Brass
Feature Designations
A = Hose Adapter G = Gerber Style L = Less Pop-Up
B = Wrist Blade Handles GD = Grid Drain P = Plastic Push Pop-Up
D = Decorative H = Heavy Duty W = Washerless
F = 50/50 Push Pop-Up JP = Job Pack WS = With Stop
Kitchen
200 Series
Two Handle Kitchens
200/205
Metal Handles
Less Spray
202
Acrylic Handles
Less Spray
240/245
Metal Handles
With Spray
242
Acrylic Handles
With Spray
250
Metal Handles
Less Spray
260
Metal Handles
With Spray
100 Series
Single Handle Kitchens
100/105
Metal Handle /
Less Spray
130/135
Metal Handle
Spray On Deck
140/145
Metal Handle
Spray Off Deck
150
Pull-Out
151
Pull-Down
153
Pull-Out
155
Culinary
Faucet
190
Pot
Filler
Tub & Showers
700 Series*
Single Handle
Tub & Shower